BID RESULTS - 7/15/15 TOWN OF SOMERS - SOMERSET LANE RECONSTRUCTION

Item No	o. Quantity 1		Item Description MOBILIZATION	Unit Price \$250.00	M LADD Cost \$250.00	AVERY CO Unit Price \$14,334.73	NSTRUCTION Cost \$14,334.73	Unit Price \$15,000.00	3&W PAVING Cost \$15,000.00
2	1	L.S.	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00
3	220	L.F.	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$1.00	\$220.00	\$3.00	\$660.00	\$6.00	\$1,320.00
4	1,765	C.Y.	EXCAVATION (FOR 12"BANK OR CRUSHED GRAVEL, 6" CRUSHER-RUN STONE AND 3.5" OF PAVEMENT)	\$12.00	\$21,180.00	\$14.00	\$24,710.00	\$14.00	\$24,710.00
5	941	C.Y.	SUBBASE 12" BANK OR CRUSHED GRAVEL (INCLUDES GRADING AND COMPACTION OF EXISTING SUBGRADE MATERIAL)	\$30.00	\$28,230.00	\$25.00	\$23,525.00	\$40.00	\$37,640.00
6	453	C.Y.	SUBBASE 6" CRUSHER-RUN STONE	\$40.00	\$18,120.00	\$45.00	\$20,385.00	\$36.00	\$16,308.00
7	304	TON	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - CLASS I - 2"	\$150.00	\$45,600.00	\$111.55	\$33,911.20	\$105.00	\$31,920.00
8	205	TON	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE - CLASS II - 1.5"	\$140.00	\$28,700.00	\$108.10	\$22,160.50	\$110.00	\$22,550.00
9	225	GAL.	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	\$1.00	\$225.00	\$11.50	\$2,587.50	\$6.00	\$1,350.00
10	30	S.Y.	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	\$70.00	\$2,100.00	\$42.55	\$1,276.50	\$48.00	\$1,440.00
11	2,050	L.F.	BITUMINOUS CONC. CAPE COD CURB - 6" (TO BE PLACED ON BINDER COURSE, 4.5" FINISHED EXPOSE HEIGHT)	\$5.00	\$10,250.00	\$8.00	\$16,400.00	\$6.00	\$12,300.00
12	4	EA.	PARK CURB CATCH BASIN TOP - COMPLETE IN PLACE	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00
13	2	TON	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
14	10	M.GA	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
15	1,180	S.Y.	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL - 4"	\$3.00	\$3,540.00	\$7.00	\$8,260.00	\$10.00	\$11,800.00
16	1,180	S.Y.	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	\$2.00	\$2,360.00	\$1.35	\$1,593.00	\$1.00	\$1,180.00
17	1	L.S.	MAINT. AND PROTECTION OF OF TRAFFIC	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
			TOTAL		\$164,645.00		\$180,206.43		\$202,118.00